
177 N
orth M

ain Street, Building 400, M
iddleton M

A 01949
Tel | 978-777-6868  ·  Fax | 978-777-9901

info@
regalfabrics.com

w
w

w
.regalfabrics.com

SPRING
2024



Main | 978-777-6868 · Fax | 978-777-9901 · info@regalfabrics.com

www.regalfabrics.com

SPRING 2024

ACCENT . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
ACCLAIM . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
ADAPT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
AESOP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
AFFAIR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
AGILE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
ANASTASIA (K)  . . . . . . 15
ANATOL . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
ANNIE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
ASSIGN . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
AWNING . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
BARD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
BASTET  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
BEAM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
BLOCK . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
BOOT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
BROOKLINE (K) . . . . . . 15
CAMP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
CARRIE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
CHARLESTON (D) . . . . 13
CIPHER  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
COMMAND  . . . . . . . . . 22
CORCORAN . . . . . . . . . 22
COSETTE . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
DAMIEN  . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
DAWN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
DEEDEE . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
DEIDRE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
DELANEY . . . . . . . . . . . . 24

DISK . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
DONOVAN . . . . . . . . . . 25
ESCAPE . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
ESCONDIDO . . . . . . . . . 26
ESPERANZA . . . . . . . . . 26
ESSAY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
FAIRWAY . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
FINESSE (K) . . . . . . . . . . 15
FRIEND  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
GAMUT . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
GEISEL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
GRETCHEN (K) . . . . . . . 16
GUARD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
GUIDE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
HARMONY . . . . . . . . . . 28
IZMIR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
JACKIE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
KATHLEEN . . . . . . . . . . . 29
KITE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
KLAX. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
KNOX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
LARISSA  . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
LESLIE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
MACKAY . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
MADRID  . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
MANCHESTER . . . . . . . 32
MAP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
MARCH . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
MARISOL . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
MEADOW . . . . . . . . . . . 33

MELISSA . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
MOLLY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
NET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
NOTTINGHAM . . . . . . . 34
NURTURE (D) . . . . . . . . 13
PATIO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
PERMA (D)  . . . . . . . . . . 13
RAND . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
RECOVER (D) . . . . . . . . 14
REFUGE (D) . . . . . . . . . . 14
RIVIERA . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
SALMA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
SHRIVER . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
SIRI . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
STRIVE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
SWIM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
TALIA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37
TAMMY . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37
TAPER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37
TATE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38
TAVIA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38
THETA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38
TIANA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39
TIERNAN . . . . . . . . . . . . 39
TIME . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39
TINSLEY . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39
UMBRELLA . . . . . . . . . . 11
VIVIANA (K) . . . . . . . . . 16
WESTON . . . . . . . . . . . . 39

FEATURED GROUPS  . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
OUTSHINE INDOOR/OUTDOOR . . .8
KINDRED BY REGAL FABRICS . . . . 12
PATTERN INFORMATION . . . . . . . 15
INDEX BY PATTERN NAME . . . . . . 41
    

INDEXCONTENTS

COVER, top to bottom: K-Viviana Mulberry, R-Melissa Henna, R-Tammy Lichen, 
R-Leslie Henna, R-Carrie Eucalyptus, R-Tammy Henna, K-Toto Loden



© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.4 5© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.

ABOVE, clockwise from top left: R-Leslie Lichen, R-Manchester Toast, R-Dawn Topaz, R-Deidre Topaz

OPPOSITE PAGE, clockwise from top left: R-Beam Prussian, R-Leslie Slate, R-Melissa Slate, K-Anastasia Cadet, 
R-Tammy Slate, R-Deidre Slate, R-Carrie Slate

Modern Cottage



© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.6 7© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.

ABOVE, clockwise from top left: R-Larissa Topaz, R-Affair Ivory, K-Gretchen Punch, R-Cosette Saffron, R-Molly 
Dijon, R-Molly Tulip

OPPOSITE PAGE, clockwise from top left: R-Molly Tulip, R-Molly Prussian, R-Molly Loden, R-Annie Prussian, 
R-Marisol Sky, K-Gretchen Coral, R-Molly Bittersweet, R-Assign Cloud, R-Annie Tulip, K-Gretchen Indigo

reimagined maximal



© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.8 9© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.

ABOVE, clockwise from top left: R-Klax Taupe, R-Rand Fawn, R-Essay Cream, R-Corcoran Indigo, R-Taper Bluestone, 
R-Strive Prussian, R-Klax Chambray

ABOVE, clockwise from top left: R-Block Mushroom, R-Izmir Desert, R-Block Aloe, R-Anatol Desert, R-Izmir Baltic, 
R-Corcoran Cocoa

C H E C KE R B OA R D S soft contemporary



© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.10 11© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.

R-AWNING
OUTSHINE MINI STRIPE

CONTENTS: 	61% POLYPROPYLENE
	 39% POLYESTER

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 2.25”
SHOWN RAILROADED

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 25,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: SW

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: MEXICO	

ray collection



© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.12 13© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! SPRING 2024

R-UMBRELLA
OUTSHINE MULTI STRIPE

CONTENTS: 	71% POLYPROPYLENE
	 29% POLYESTER

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0.75”	
UP THE ROLL: 10.75”
SHOWN RAILROADED

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 70,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: SW

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: MEXICO

R-SWIM
OUTSHINE TROPICAL LEAF

CONTENTS: 	61% POLYPROPYLENE
	 29% POLYESTER

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 11.4”	
UP THE ROLL: 22.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 30,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: SW

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: MEXICO	

R-CAMP
OUTSHINE OPEN STRIPE

CONTENTS: 	70% POLYPROPYLENE
	 30% POLYESTER

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 7.25”
SHOWN RAILROADED

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 30,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: SW

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: MEXICO	

R-FRIEND
OUTSHINE TRIANGLE

CONTENTS: 	70% POLYPROPYLENE
	 30% POLYESTER

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 2.25”
SHOWN RAILROADED

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 25,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: SW

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: MEXICO	

R-KITE
OUTSHINE BOX LEAF

CONTENTS: 	69% POLYPROPYLENE
	 31% POLYESTER

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 3.75”	
UP THE ROLL: 3.75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 40,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: SW

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: MEXICO	

R-PATIO
OUTSHINE GINGKO LEAF

CONTENTS: 	71% POLYPROPYLENE
	 29% POLYESTER

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 11.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 11.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 25,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: SW

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: MEXICO	



15© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.

D-PERMA      
KINDRED COTTON HERRINGBONE

CONTENTS: 	50% COTTON
	 50% POLYESTER

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 90,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	

D-NURTURE
KINDRED LARGE PALM PRINT

CONTENTS: 	42% COTTON, 30% LINEN
	 50% POLYESTER

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 27.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 27.0”
SHOWN RAILROADED
 
PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 45,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	

D-CHARLESTON-CZERO
PUREFORMANCE HEAVY BASKETWEAVE

CONTENTS: 	100% COTTON
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 32,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: W

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: USA	

New! SPRING 2024



© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.16 17© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! SPRING 2024

D-RECOVER
KINDRED COTTON PAISLEY JACQUARD

CONTENTS: 	100% COTTON
	

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 27.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 27.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 70,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	

D-REFUGE
KINDRED COTTON HERRINGBONE STRIPE

CONTENTS: 	45% COTTON, 7% VISCOSE	
	 45% POLYESTER. 3% LINEN

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 2.5 ”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN RAILROADED

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 90,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	

K-BROOKLINE
ECLECTIC STRIPE EMBROIDERY

CONTENTS: 	53% POLYESTER
	 31% COTTON, 16% LINEN 

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 18.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0.88”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 15,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	

K-ANASTASIA
TULIP VINE CREWEL EMBROIDERY

CONTENTS: 	64% POLYESTER, 18% LINEN
	 18% COTTON	

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 26.75”	
UP THE ROLL: 17.25”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 15,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	

K-FINESSE
NEW DANCING ZEBRA VELVET

CONTENTS: 	78% VISCOSE
	 22% POLYESTER
	
MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14”	
UP THE ROLL: 21.75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 40,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	



© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.18 19© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! SPRING 2024

K-VIVIANA
VINE ACANTHUS CREWEL EMBROIDERY

CONTENTS: 	65% POLYESTER
	 19% LINEN, 16% COTTON

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 26.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 17.25”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 40,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	

R-ACCENT 
HIGH PILE TWO-TONE FAUX FUR

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

K-GRETCHEN
MINI FLOWER JACQUARD VELVET

CONTENTS: 	81% VISCOSE
	 91% POLYESTER

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 3.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 3.25”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	

R-ACCLAIM 
MIXED ANIMAL STRIPE FAUX FUR

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-ADAPT
HEAVY CHEETAH FAUX FUR

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA



© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.20 21© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! SPRING 2024

R-AGILE
CHEETAH STRIPE FAUX FUR

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-ANNIE
WATERCOLOR FLORAL COTTON PRINT

CONTENTS: 	100% MERCERIZED COTTON
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 27.3”	
UP THE ROLL: 26.8”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 70,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	

R-ANATOL
DOORS COLLAGE PRINT

CONTENTS: 	92% POLYESTER
	 8% LINEN

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 28.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 28.25”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 110,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-AESOP
CLASSIC RABBIT FAUX FUR

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 60,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-AFFAIR
WAFFLE PUFF FAUX FUR 

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-ASSIGN
PLUSH SHAGGY FAUX FUR

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 30,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA



© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.22 23© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! SPRING 2024

R-BEAM
COTTON VELVET LOOK CHENILLE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 30,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-BARD
TWISTED CHENILLE TEXTURE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 120,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-BASTET
EGYPTIAN FELINE CHENILLE JACQUARD

CONTENTS: 	97% POLYESTER
	 3% LINEN 

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.25”	
UP THE ROLL: 14.75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 100,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-BOOT
HEATHERED CHENILLE TEXTURE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	
 
MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 100,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-BLOCK
PLUSH CHENILLE GRID

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 2.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 2.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 35,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-CARRIE
VINTAGE FLORAL COTTON/LINEN PRINT

CONTENTS: 	50% COTTON
	 35% VISCOSE, 15% LINEN
	
MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 27.75”	
UP THE ROLL: 25.62”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 80,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	



© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.24 25© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! SPRING 2024

R-COSETTE
PAINTED FAN PRINT

CONTENTS: 	96% POLYESTER
	  4% LINEN

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 13.62”	
UP THE ROLL: 8.25”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA

R-DAMIEN
LINEN LOOK MULTI STRIPE

CONTENTS: 	66% POLYESTER
	 34% COTTON

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 9.0”
SHOWN RAILROADED

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 45,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA

R-CORCORAN
MODERN PATCHWORK PRINT

CONTENTS: 	43% VISCOSE, 19% COTTON
	 20% POLYESTER, 18% LINEN

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 27.25”	
UP THE ROLL: 24.5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 30,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA

R-CIPHER
MINI-GEO CHENILLE JACQUARD

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	
 
MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 3.62”	
UP THE ROLL: 11.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 75,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-COMMAND
DRY PEBBLE TEXTURE CHENILLE

CONTENTS: 	99% POLYESTER
	 1% LINEN

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 120,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-DAWN
LINEN LOOK FRUIT VINE JACQUARD

CONTENTS: 	66% POLYESTER
	 34% COTTON

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 13.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 13.5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 45,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA



© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.26 27© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! SPRING 2024

R-DONOVAN
LINEN LOOK GEOMETRIC JACQUARD

CONTENTS: 	66% POLYESTER
	 34% COTTON

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 1.75”	
UP THE ROLL: 3.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 45,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	

R-DISK
CHUNKY EYELASH CHENILLE TEXTURE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-DELANEY
LINEN LOOK STRIPE JACQUARD

CONTENTS: 	66% POLYESTER
	 34% COTTON

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 9.0”
SHOWN RAILROADED

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 45,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	

R-DEIDRE
LINEN LOOK SMALL FLOWER JACQUARD

CONTENTS: 	66% POLYESTER
	 34% COTTON

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 3.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 2.75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 45,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	

R-DEEDEE
LINEN LOOK ALLOVER LEAVES JACQUARD

CONTENTS: 	66% POLYESTER
	 34% COTTON

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 13.75”	
UP THE ROLL: 13.5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 45,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	

R-ESCAPE	
VINTAGE TROPICAL FOREST PRINT

CONTENTS: 	42% COTTON, 18% VISCOSE
	 20% POLYESTER, 20% LINEN

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 27.25”	
UP THE ROLL: 24.5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 25,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA



© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.28 29© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! SPRING 2024

R-ESSAY
CHUNKY WAVY STRIPE TEXTURE CHENILLE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 45,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-ESCONDIDO
TROPICAL LEAF CHENILLE JACQUARD

CONTENTS: 	94% POLYESTER
	 6% COTTON

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 27.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 27.5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 40,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA

R-ESPERANZA
WATERCOLOR TROPICAL PRINT

CONTENTS: 	92% POLYESTER
	 8% LINEN

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 13.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 9.75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 100,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	

R-FAIRWAY
RAW SILK LOOK SLUB TEXTURE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 35,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	

R-GAMUT
MULTI STRIPE TAPESTRY

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  
	
MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 5.6”
SHOWN RAILROADED

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 45,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-GEISEL
MODERN FLORAL TAPESTRY

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  
	
MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.7”	
UP THE ROLL: 15.0”
SHOWN RAILROADED

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 45,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	



© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.30 31© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! SPRING 2024

R-GUIDE
DIAMOND MEDALLION TAPESTRY

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  
	
MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 2.62”	
UP THE ROLL: 2.25”
SHOWN RAILROADED

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 45,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-HARMONY
CLASSIC ASIAN PAGODA COTTON PRINT

CONTENTS: 	100% COTTON
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 18.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 16.75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 80,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: MEXICO	

R-GUARD
FOREST LEAVES TAPESTRY

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  
	
MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.7”	
UP THE ROLL: 15.0”
SHOWN RAILROADED

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 45,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-IZMIR
WATERCOLOR DIAMONDS PRINT

CONTENTS: 	92% POLYESTER
	 8% LINEN

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.24”	
UP THE ROLL: 14.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 110,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-JACKIE		  NEW COLORS!

MULTI STRIPE SLUB

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 9.0”
SHOWN RAILROADED

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 60,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-KATHLEEN
WINDOWPANE CHENILLE STRIPE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 3.75”
SHOWN RAILROADED

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 45,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA



© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.32 33© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! SPRING 2024

R-KNOX
COLORFUL BOX CHENILLE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 1.38”	
UP THE ROLL: 6.25”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 40,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN CHINA

R-MACKAY	         

MULTI HERRINGBONE STRIPE

CONTENTS: 	91% POLYESTER 
	 5% COTTON, 4% LINEN

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 3.88”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA 

R-LESLIE
VINTAGE VINE COTTON/LINEN PRINT

CONTENTS: 	50% COTTON
	 35% VISCOSE, 15% LINEN
	
MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 13.75”	
UP THE ROLL: 14.25”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 80,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA

R-KLAX
CHENILLE SLUB ANGLE JACQUARD

CONTENTS: 	82% POLYESTER
	 18% COTTON

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 13.75”	
UP THE ROLL: 12.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 60,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	

R-LARISSA
OGEE LEAF CHENILLE

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 3.62”	
UP THE ROLL: 3.88”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 75,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-MADRID
EYELASH SLUB TEXTURE

CONTENTS: 	97% POLYESTER
	 2%  COTTON, 1% LINEN

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0.75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 70,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	



© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.34 35© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! SPRING 2024

R-MEADOW
WILDFLOWER PRINT

CONTENTS: 	95% POLYESTER 
	 5% LINEN

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 27.25”	
UP THE ROLL: 26.75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 	

R-MARCH
LOOP PILE TEXTURE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-MANCHESTER
MULTI YARN STRIPE TEXTURE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 3.5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 60,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	

R-MAP
VALUE POLY VELVET

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 55,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 

R-MARISOL
CLASSIC VINE COTTON PRINT

CONTENTS: 	100% MERCERIZED COTTON
	   

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 27.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 26.5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 70,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	

R-MELISSA
VINTAGE PAISLEY COTTON/LINEN PRINT

CONTENTS: 	50% COTTON
	 35% VISCOSE, 15% LINEN
	
MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 27.75”	
UP THE ROLL: 30.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 80,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA



© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.36 37© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! SPRING 2024

R-RAND
ABSTRACT SWIRL CHENILLE JACQUARD

CONTENTS:	 100% POLYESTER
	

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.75”	
UP THE ROLL: 14.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 60,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-RIVIERA
TROPICAL WATERCOLOR PRINT

CONTENTS: 	92% POLYESTER
	 8% LINEN

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 28.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 27.5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 110,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-NOTTINGHAM
MELANGE NUBBY STRIPE 

CONTENTS: 	76% POLYESTER
	 24% COTTON

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 6.0”
SHOWN RAILROADED

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 40,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	

R-MOLLY 
MERCERIZED COTTON SATEEN

CONTENTS: 	100% MERCERIZED COTTON
	

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 70,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	

R-NET
STRIA CHENILLE TEXTURE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 55,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-SALMA		  NEW COLOR!

LARGE FLORAL BLOCK PRINT

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14”	
UP THE ROLL: 12.75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 55,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	



© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.38 39© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! SPRING 2024

R-SIRI			   NEW COLORS!

SMALL BOUQUET BLOCK PRINT

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14”	
UP THE ROLL: 13.5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 55,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-TALIA
SUZANI FLORAL DAMASK

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.38”	
UP THE ROLL: 14.75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 35,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-TAMMY
MINI FLORAL COTTON/LINEN PRINT

CONTENTS: 	50% COTTON
	 35% VISCOSE, 15% LINEN
	
MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 1.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 2.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 80,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	

R-SHRIVER
MINI STRIPE BLOCK CHENILLE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 6.5”
SHOWN RAILROADED

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 45,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-STRIVE
CHUNKY OGEE CHENILLE JACQUARD

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 4.88”	
UP THE ROLL: 4.5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 40,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-TAPER 		 NEW COLORS!

DIAMOND MULTI TEXTURE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 12.75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	



© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.40 41© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! SPRING 2024

R-THETA		
MULTI STRIPE DAMASK

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 3.75”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 35,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-TIERNAN
DIAMOND TRELLIS DAMASK

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 1.88”	
UP THE ROLL: 1.88”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 35,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-TIANA
FAN FLORAL FRAME DAMASK

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.75”	
UP THE ROLL: 18.25”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 35,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-TATE
FRAMED MEDALLION DAMASK

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 7.38”	
UP THE ROLL: 7.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 35,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-TAVIA
FLORAL STEM DAMASK

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 3.75”	
UP THE ROLL: 4.13”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 35,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-TIME	
MULTI COLOR CHENILLE BASKETWEAVE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 100,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	



© 2024 REGAL FABRICS INC.42

R-TINSLEY
GARDEN FLORAL VINE DAMASK

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.75”	
UP THE ROLL: 14.25”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 35,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-WESTON
MULTI TONAL SLUB PLAIN

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”		
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 100,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	

ACCENT . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
ACCLAIM . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
ADAPT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
AESOP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
AFFAIR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
AGILE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
ANASTASIA (K)  . . . . . . 15
ANATOL . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
ANNIE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
ASSIGN . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
AWNING . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
BARD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
BASTET  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
BEAM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
BLOCK . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
BOOT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
BROOKLINE (K) . . . . . . 15
CAMP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
CARRIE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
CHARLESTON (D) . . . . 13
CIPHER  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
COMMAND  . . . . . . . . . 22
CORCORAN . . . . . . . . . 22
COSETTE . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
DAMIEN  . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
DAWN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
DEEDEE . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
DEIDRE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
DELANEY . . . . . . . . . . . . 24

DISK . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
DONOVAN . . . . . . . . . . 25
ESCAPE . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
ESCONDIDO . . . . . . . . . 26
ESPERANZA . . . . . . . . . 26
ESSAY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
FAIRWAY . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
FINESSE (K) . . . . . . . . . . 15
FRIEND  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
GAMUT . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
GEISEL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
GRETCHEN (K) . . . . . . . 16
GUARD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
GUIDE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
HARMONY . . . . . . . . . . 28
IZMIR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
JACKIE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
KATHLEEN . . . . . . . . . . . 29
KITE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
KLAX. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
KNOX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
LARISSA  . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
LESLIE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
MACKAY . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
MADRID  . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
MANCHESTER . . . . . . . 32
MAP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
MARCH . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
MARISOL . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
MEADOW . . . . . . . . . . . 33

MELISSA . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
MOLLY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
NET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
NOTTINGHAM . . . . . . . 34
NURTURE (D) . . . . . . . . 13
PATIO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
PERMA (D)  . . . . . . . . . . 13
RAND . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
RECOVER (D) . . . . . . . . 14
REFUGE (D) . . . . . . . . . . 14
RIVIERA . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
SALMA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
SHRIVER . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
SIRI . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
STRIVE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
SWIM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
TALIA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37
TAMMY . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37
TAPER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37
TATE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38
TAVIA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38
THETA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38
TIANA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39
TIERNAN . . . . . . . . . . . . 39
TIME . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39
TINSLEY . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39
UMBRELLA . . . . . . . . . . 11
VIVIANA (K) . . . . . . . . . 16
WESTON . . . . . . . . . . . . 39

FEATURED GROUPS  . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
OUTSHINE INDOOR/OUTDOOR . . .8
KINDRED BY REGAL FABRICS . . . . 12
PATTERN INFORMATION . . . . . . . 15
INDEX BY PATTERN NAME . . . . . . 41
    

INDEXCONTENTS

COVER, top to bottom: K-Viviana Mulberry, R-Melissa Henna, R-Tammy Lichen, 
R-Leslie Henna, R-Carrie Eucalyptus, R-Tammy Henna, K-Toto Loden



177 N
orth M

ain Street, Building 400, M
iddleton M

A 01949
Tel | 978-777-6868  ·  Fax | 978-777-9901

info@
regalfabrics.com

w
w

w
.regalfabrics.com

SPRING
2024


